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GREAT LOCATION!! GREAT PRICE!! | J&iinson s

ASSIC supports
multi-service
office

At the April 14 meeting of the
Acton Social Services and
Information Centre Board of
Directors, a motion was made “to
explore the possibility of opening a
multi-service office in Georgetown
with additional funding.”

This action has been taken
because of the increase in calls and
enquiries from the Georgetown
area and the lack of a similar ser-
vice.

The Georgetown and District
Memorial Hospital received fund-
ing from the Provincial Long Term
Care office for a Halton Hills
Seniors” Study. A Halton Hills

Advisory Committee composed of ’ , L I MINUTES TO 401 l

community consumers and S - 1R —

providers was organized to see the ; '

completion of the study. One of the

recommendations was that a multi-

service type of operation similar to

ASSIC be formed in Georgetown.
The ASSIC Board feels that this

service should be started as soon as

possible.

TES
SUNDAY,may 2| ASSQCIATE

2:00 - 4:00 p.m.
23 GARNET DR.
GEORGETOWN

§ Directions: Sargent
|| Rd. to Delrex; go left
| to Garnet.

Come &
Compare!

Upgraded family Gloria Foreman
home, now OnIy Sales Representative*

$179,900. 93-2-103| Town & Country Specialist since 1970

"Making Your Dreams LOCAL 8775165 RES. 873-6131
ERIN833-9714  TOR. 874-3040

Georgetown location on 1/2 acre wooded lot,
this stunning 2400 sq. ft. bungalow with
sunken living room, raised dining room, main
floor family room and fireplace is very special.
Asking $275,000. 92-2-259

LET THE WORLD GO BY ON 5 WOODED ACRES

Quiet elegance prevails in this 2300 sq. ft. open concept home. Cathedral ceilings, sky-
lights, greenhouse kit., indoor garden, gazebo, 2 1/2 car garage. Gloria Foreman®. 92-2-528

Check out that Yeah, J drove by We should call Angie. Sure - J know she's
_I__I ' new lisfing on and it looked great She'll show it to us a very attentive Real
L Prince Chavles on the outside! personally. Estate Sales Rep.

ABSOLUTELY TRULY ELEGANT $334,900
3000 sq. ft. English Tudor home. Loaded with curb appeal and style. A 10+++.
Quality Kuebler built 4 br. plus spacious Jacuzzi ensuite. Upgrades galore, oak kit.,
bi. dishwasher, mf family ceramics, decorated beautifully, formal dr and more.
Surrounded by beautiful landscaping on one acre. RM102-93

WOULDN'T YOUR HOME
LOOK GREAT IN THIS AD?

1

5 GOWER COURT
AFFORDABLE $139,900

Large pie shaped lot on quiet court, walk to mall,

sep. basement entrance, new windows, new fur-

nace, new roof, call for a personal showing.

Affordable. RM341-92

GEORGETOWN BUILDING LOT
Ravine property with services on street, level
land, 276 feet deep and 98 feet frontage. Asking
$99,500. An Exclusive Listing. Call me personally
on this one. RM-NEW

GEORGETOWN BRICK BUNGALOW
3 bedrooms, new oak kitchen, new bath, most new
windows. Basement with kitchen, bath and 2 bed-
rooms and more...Call for personal showing. Listed
at $162,900. RM121-93

WITHOUT QUALIFICATION
Nicely decorated cute home with main floor family
room, sunporch, large yard andpool.  RM043-93

Spacious gor-
geous Phase Il
@ townhome with
professionally fin-
ished family room
that walks out and
¢ backs onto bush.
i Large master with
ots of closet
space. You must
seel  RAMO083-93

GEORGETOWN $127,900
4 bedrooms all on the 2nd floor, nice townhome, new
broadloom, new flooring. Bright rooms. Upgraded
kitchen. Large bedrooms, 2 pc. ensuite in master.
Across from mall on Sinclair. Call me to see.

MUST SELLM!
Super sharp raised bungalow,4 bedrooms, 2 baths
on a large lot and quiet street. Must See! Asking
$167,900 Call me now for more details. Vendor
wants this house sold! RM014-93

OVERLY IMPROVED UNDER PRICED
This beauty is totally upgraded, new broadloom,
new oak kitchen, new windows, new high efficiency
gas furnace, central air and more, more, more.
$189,800. VALUE! VALUE! VALUE! RMo027-93

RM325-92
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